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Name
Jessica
Patricia
Najeeby
Kendall
Julianne
Sadie
Mitzi
Annie
Madison
Klaire
Tiffanie
Leslie
Hannah
Alyson
Kendall
Kristina
Josefin
Heidi
Jessica
Jocelyn
Karol
Juliette
Molly
Deanna
Cara
Leah
Elizabeth
Carolyn
Amy
Caitlin
Amber
Carrie
Callie
Grace
Ellyn
Pamela
Kristyn
Emily
Jordan
Elizabeth
Theresa
Jenni
Katie
Savannah
Mandy
Lucy
Suzanne
Carolyn
Tracie
Jennifer

2018 Alyeska Cirque Series Race

Last
Yeaton
Franco
Quinn
Kramer
Dickerson
Fox
Gray
Connelly
Ostergren
Rhodes
Bird
Robbins
Ingrim
Kopsack
Stevens
Storlie
Nilsson
Booher
Pahkala
Kopsack
Fink
Parke
Lukes
Nielson
Wallschlaeger
Legate
Novakovich
Novakovich
de Schweinitz
Prunty
Jackson
Koso
Smithson
Harcz
Brown
Richter
Turney
Werner
Garrett
Saunders
Pipek
Grunblatt
Croyle
Ulrich
Hawes
Swygman
Knudsen
Gubler
Haan
Sheasley

Overall Results

Age
26
26
38
16
30
21
40
20
20
20
41
40
23
18
20
34
25
18
23
21
50
20
22
24
31
53
15
26
38
28
28
26
33
28
65
60
23
20
29
29
25
20
30
19
41
36
63
28
22
22

Women

Class
Pro Division F
Pro Division F
Pro Division F
Expert Division F
Pro Division F
Expert Division F
Pro Division F
Pro Division F
Expert Division F
Sport Division F
Expert Division F
Expert Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Expert Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Expert Division F
Expert Division F
Expert Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Expert Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Expert Division F
Expert Division F
Sport Division F
F over 55
F over 55
Sport Division F
Expert Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
F over 55
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F

Hometown
Anchorage, AK
Carbondale, CO
Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks, AK
Anchorage, AK
Soldotna, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
Chugiak, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Chugiak, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
Seward, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Seattle, WA
Swartz Creek, Ml
Anchorage, Ak
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Soldotna, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK
Girdwood, AK
Indian, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
Palmer, AK
Anchorag, AK

Time
1:17:50.1
1:23:28.6
1:26:29.3
1:29:25.6
1:29:43.8
1:31:21.6
1:33:18.8
1:34:12.8
1:34:34.8
1:39:30.4
1:42:51.6
1:42:57.9
1:43:37.1
1:44:00.4
1:44:16.1
1:44:51.1
1:45:11.9
1:45:17.4
1:47:11.4
1:47:19.4
1:49:33.1
1:50:42.9
1:51:13.6
1:53:15.9
1:53:19.9
1:53:54.4
1:54:47.1
1:54:58.1
1:55:24.9
1:56:38.2
1:57:06.7
1:59:05.7
1:59:46.9
2:01:03.4
2:01:18.2
2:01:35.9
2:03:04.2
2:05:47.7
2:06:34.7
2:07:13.4
2:07:21.9
2:07:25.2
2:08:39.7
2:09:32.4
2:09:47.2
2:10:02.9
2:12:55.2
2:16:37.0
2:16:54.2
2:17:37.2
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
72
72
72
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Finish
1
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Karen
kim
Katelyn
Gillian
Katie
Brook
Katrina
Rose
Heather
Emily
Becky
Yasamin
Michelle
Marie
Melanie
Kaleen
Dyann
Christine
Nicole
Ingrid
Sarah
Anna
Callie
AzurAGe
Jennifer
saraj
Erin
Riley
Mae
Jen
Maria
Holly
Helen
Tanja
Jillian
Jennifer
Kelly
Nicole
Chloe
Kaitlin
Elizabeth

Name
Ryan
Scott
David
Erik
Taylor
Seiji
Derek
Matthew
Jesse
Gavin
Jacob
Robert
Craig

Fisher
verreydt
Bertelsen
Beran-Maryott
Swanson
Evingson
Garner
Garner
Moon
Schnell
Convery
Yazdi
Fabry
Garces
Briggs
Haines
Hardy
Bond
Cleary
Kelly
Webster
Johnson
Jones
Richard
Sonne
gottstein
Wade
Thomas
Stinnett
Hufford
Olson
Fairbanks
Segura
Corbett
Kendrick
McConnel
Isaly-Johns
Rogers
Nikic
Powers-Engdahl
Gutierrez- Magana

Last
Phebus
Patterson
Norris
Johnson
Turney
Takagi
Steele
Novakovich
Miller
Block
Young
Schoff
Taylor

36
49
27
28
28
23
47
50
39
30
52
27
48
35
39
36
37
44
43
25
35
28
33
40
31
31
35
20
33
34
28
38
21
45
27
33
33
36
33
28
32

Age
28
26
27
42
23
22
20
44
24
16
38
19
40

Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Expert Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Sport Division F
Men
Class

Pro Division M
Pro Division M
Pro Division M
Pro Division M
Pro Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Pro Division M
Pro Division M
Sport Division M
Pro Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M

Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Seward, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Soldotna, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
San Diego, CA
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
Anchorage, AK
Douglas, AK
Mooresville, IN
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Chugiak, AK
Girdwood, AK
Eagle River, AK

Hometown
Basalt, CO
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Seward, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK

2:18:12.5
2:19:37.0
2:23:52.5
2:24:35.0
2:24:455
2:24:46.7
2:25:20.5
2:29:03.5
2:31:00.2
2:31:10.5
2:31:12.0
2:32:01.7
2:32:42.0
2:33:11.2
2:33:18.7
2:33:30.0
2:33:30.2
2:34:44.0
2:34:45.8
2:35:01.0
2:35:01.0
2:35:01.0
2:35:01.3
2:37:51.8
2:39:03.0
2:42:58.8
2:48:03.8
2:52:09.8
2:58:56.1
2:59:24.8
2:59:47.1
3:01:36.3
3:07:07.1
3:08:02.3
3:08:18.3
3:08:49.3
3:08:49.6
3:34:27.4
3:37:14.2
3:40:04.9
4:08:58.0

Time
1:04:35.8
1:04:58.0
1:05:23.8
1:11:21.8
1:11:47.3
1:13:36.8
1:14:18.0
1:16:28.8
1:17:23.1
1:20:36.8
1:21:04.6
1:21:17.8
1:21:59.1



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Garth
Christopher
Ben
Marshall
Jack
Eli
Christopher
Logan
Ryan
Roman
Leif
Mark
Tony
James
Dylan
Barney
Mark
Will
John
Eli

Mike
Joseph
Michael
Noah
Jeff
Justin
Nick
Kyle
Mike
Stuart
Patrick
Andrew
Westley
Kieffer
Talis
Paul
Brian
David
Nolan
Daryll
Tim
Eric
Alan
Jordan
Jared
Ryan
Storm
Cullen
Mark
Gabe
Matt
Justin
Steve
Evan
Brad
Cole

Schulz

Kirk

Ward

Genn
Consenstein
Zabielski
Smith
Hanneman
McLaughlin
Gross
Mumma
Iverson
slatonbarker
Crimp
Jones
Griffith
Brady
Balcao
Weddleton
Kerr
Monterusso
Nyholm
Bourdukofsky
Zogas
Levin

Bean

Carl

Willard
Heatwole
Carr

Wolfe
Stavich
Dahlgren
Christianson
Colberg
Ferucci
Boyle
Rhodes
Quigley
Vispo
Lemaire
Mortensen
Higginbotham
Huckabay
Kirkham
Hearth

Carl
McAlpine
Stevens
Gibbs
Waliszek
Smole
Gilles
Wilson
Pankey
Posthumus

23
21
43
28
20
26
23
25
25
17
17
36
51
27
19
60
35
20
60
36
45
26
39
36
28
26
17
23
51
31
55
52
36
25
16
49
28
32
15
26
39
30
28
22
37
24
49
31
49
27
41
32
61
25
31
14

Expert Division M
Pro Division M
Pro Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
M over 55

Expert Division M
Expert Division M
M over 55

Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
M over 55

Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
M over 55

Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M

Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Boulder, CO
Palmer, AK
Fairbanks, AK
Anchorage, AK
Talkeetna, AK
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Rockland, ME
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Orem, UT
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
anchorage, AK

Salt Lake City, UT

Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
West Valley, UT
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Chugiak, AK
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
San Mateo, CA
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Indian, AK

Salt Lake City, UT

Portland, OR
Eagle River, AK

1:22:19.1
1:22:31.3
1:22:46.6
1:22:55.6
1:23:08.1
1:24:13.6
1:24:16.8
1:24:38.6
1:24:48.1
1:24:55.6
1:25:51.6
1:26:55.1
1:27:18.1
1:28:16.1
1:28:42.6
1:29:48.8
1:29:56.1
1:30:37.6
1:30:44.6
1:30:55.3
1:31:17.8
1:31:29.6
1:31:31.1
1:31:43.8
1:31:52.1
1:31:58.8
1:32:05.1
1:32:39.6
1:34:19.6
1:35:04.4
1:35:25.4
1:35:56.6
1:36:00.1
1:36:16.6
1:36:19.4
1:37:08.9
1:37:11.4
1:37:12.1
1:37:24.4
1:37:35.6
1:37:56.9
1:37:58.4
1:38:01.4
1:38:02.6
1:38:22.1
1:39:00.4
1:39:11.6
1:39:19.6
1:39:21.9
1:39:40.4
1:40:49.6
1:41:00.1
1:41:20.9
1:41:54.9
1:42:11.1
1:42:19.9



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Andy
Andrew
Alexander
Dmitry
Rico
Benjamin
Tully
Dylan
mitchell
Jonny
Glenn
Matthew
Brandon
Dan
Mitchell
kyle

Tim

Ely

Luke
Matthew
Tony
Robert
Ethan
Ryan
Chris
Jason
Nicholas
David
Blake
Michael
tyler
James
Josh
Scott
Alan
Robert
Colin
LUKE
Elijah
Jose
Lance
Scott
Kendall
Jeremy
Walton
Coleman
Carson
Evan
Jonathan
Daniel
Eric
Julian
Josh
Patrick
Cam
Robert

Kubic
Kastning
Cadieux
Surnin
Peterson
McGarry
LaBelle-Hamer
Lauwers
linebarger
Hughes
Steer
Kinsler
Eddards
Brokaw
Hansen
olsen
Johnson
Hawes
Kiskaddon
Fleetwood
Horton
Rodamer
Kuzina
Toney
Alfonso
Moore
Brice
Rebischke
Elder
Cipriano
deemer
Miller
Novakovich
Parmelee
Drake
Haan
Hurley
BREDAR
Spray
Gross
Arnold
Knight
Tingey
Tidwell
Crowell
Ahrens
Hawes
Kressly
Pistotnik
Meehan
Fairbanks
Carr
Scheuerman
McAnally
Anderson
Champion

33
36
16
28
38
37
32
25
41
36
15
35
38
56
26
27
31
14
44
27
21
24
16
22
41
38
34
68
29
36
28
37
17
20
57
20
42
17
29
44
44
35
28
38
43
26
10
24
35
38
42

40
30
39
31

Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
M over 55

Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
M over 55

Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
M over 55

Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Pro Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M

Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK
Soldotna, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Seattle, WA
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
Woodinville, WA
Anchoragege, AK
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
Anchorage, AK
Jber, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmerpalmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Cooper Landing, AK
Talkeetna, AK
Palmer, AK
Layton, UT

Salt Lake City, UT
Redmond, UT
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK

Cottonwood Heights, UT

Salt Lake City, UT
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK

1:42:41.6
1:42:47.1
1:42:50.9
1:43:.01.1
1:43:15.1
1:43:17.1
1:44:37.6
1:45:08.6
1:45:22.6
1:45:41.1
1:45:59.4
1:46:15.6
1:46:19.9
1:46:39.6
1:48:21.9
1:48:38.4
1:49:03.6
1:49:04.1
1:49:31.4
1:49:34.1
1:50:35.6
1:50:37.6
1:50:37.9
1:51:12.9
1:51:24.1
1:51:45.6
1:51:52.4
1:51:57.6
1:52:01.1
1:52:01.7
1:52:21.9
1:54:27.2
1:54:44.1
1:56:28.2
1:56:39.4
1:57:03.9
1:57:33.4
1:57:56.7
1:59:31.4
2:00:02.4
2:00:20.9
2:00:33.2
2:00:50.4
2:02:39.4
2:02:56.4
2:04:20.7
2:04:38.9
2:04:40.2
2:04:42.2
2:04:45.4
2:04:51.9
2:05:55.7
2:06:48.4
2:07:09.2
2:08:47.4
2:10:23.7

37
38
20
39
21
40
41
22
42
23
24
25
43

26
44
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
45
39
40
46
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
47
48
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
49
50
11
51
52



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Keenan
Seth
Keith
Charlie
Samuel
Brede
Tom
Chris
Gunner
Jamieson
Dane
Bruce
Charlie
Tucker
Chace
Bryan
David
Kimball
Dustin
matthew
Dylan
Alex
Andrew
CHRISTOPHER
Robert
Matt
JOHN
Kyle
Ryan
Michael
Jesse
Jonas
Scott
Daniel
Trent
Kevin
Nicolas
Samuel
Timothy
Evan R
August
Justin
Darryl
Patrick
Felipe

Burkley
Teeter
Sanfacon
Crangle
Young
Emtman
Deakins
O Neill
Hodgson
Barnes
Crowley
Davison
Jones
Foster
Hardy
Hardy
Shaffer
McGary
Glazier
berberich
Garbe
Slivka
Sorensen
HUGHES
Pickford
Stewart
BECKERLEG
McGuigan
Kedzie
Pace
Foster
Foster
Babos
Coronado
Farnes
Aldridge
Ahearn
Michel
Garbe
Steinhauser
Lambers
Kendrick
Stepien
Sharp
Noriega

30
29
43
63
63
49
54
29
29
33
45
70
51
22

51
31
36
37
26
17
58
28
41
39
30
46
24
31
22
36
14
53
29
33
23
20
32
48
56
34
29
32
35
20

Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
M over 55

M over 55

Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
M over 55

Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Expert Division M
Expert Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
M over 55

Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
M over 55

Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M
Sport Division M

Salt Lake City, UT
Bellevue, WA
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK
Seward, AK

Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
PalmerPalmer, AK
Eagle River, AK
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Jber, AK

Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK
Jber, AK

Orem, UT

Eagle River, AK
Palmer, AK

Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Brooklet, GA
Anchorage, AK
Wappingers Falls, NY
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Sandy, UT
Wasilla, AK

Jber, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Mooresville, IN
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Salt Lake City, UT

2:10:57.4
2:11:58.2
2:12:12.9
2:12:57.5
2:12:58.2
2:14:03.7
2:15:15.7
2:15:54.7
2:16:40.0
2:16:51.2
2:17:26.7
2:17:38.5
2:20:11.2
2:21:38.5
2:23:22.5
2:23:25.0
2:23:31.7
2:24:19.5
2:24:20.2
2:24:23.7
2:24:56.0
2:25:57.2
2:26:02.2
2:30:25.0
2:32:11.7
2:33:13.5
2:34:36.0
2:37:39.0
2:38:11.0
2:38:47.0
2:40:59.5
2:40:59.8
2:41:27.5
2:48:29.5
2:51:06.5
2:54:50.0
2:54:50.3
2:55:51.5
2:57:32.8
2:58:58.3
3:00:56.1
3:08:18.8
3:34:54.6
3:37:14.9
4:08:57.5

56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
53
10
64
65
66
67
68
54
55
69
70
11
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
12
88
89
90
91
92
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2018 Alyeska Cirque Series Race

Age Group Results
Young Ladies 17 & under

Kendall
Elizabeth

Jessica
Patricia
Sadie
Annie
Madison
Klaire
Hannah
Alyson
Kendall
Josefin
Heidi
Jessica
Jocelyn
Juliette
Molly
Deanna
Carolyn
Caitlin
Amber
Carrie
Grace
Kristyn
Emily
Jordan
Elizabeth
Theresa
Jenni
Savannah
Carolyn
Tracie
Jennifer
Katelyn
Gillian
Katie
Brook
Yasamin
Ingrid
Anna
Riley
Maria
Helen
Jillian
Kaitlin

Najeeby
Julianne
Kristina
Cara

Kramer
Novakovich

Yeaton
Franco
Fox
Connelly
Ostergren
Rhodes
Ingrim
Kopsack
Stevens
Nilsson
Booher
Pahkala
Kopsack
Parke
Lukes
Nielson
Novakovich
Prunty
Jackson
Koso
Harcz
Turney
Werner
Garrett
Saunders
Pipek
Grunblatt
Ulrich
Gubler
Haan
Sheasley
Bertelsen
Beran-Maryott
Swanson
Evingson
Yazdi
Kelly
Johnson
Thomas
Olson
Segura
Kendrick
Powers-Engdahl

Quinn
Dickerson
Storlie
Wallschlaeger

16
15

Fairbanks, AK
Anchorage, AK

Women 18 - 29

26
26
21
20
20
20
23
18
20
25
18
23
21
20
22
24
26
28
28
26
28
23
20
29
29
25
20
19
28
22
22
27
28
28
23
27
25
28
20
28
21
27
28

Anchorage, AK
Carbondale, CO
Soldotna, AK
Chugiak, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
Anchorage, AK
Girdwood, AK
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Chugiak, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
Girdwood, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Swartz Creek, Ml
Anchorage, AK
Soldotna, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
Palmer, AK
Anchorag, AK
Seward, AK
Salt Lake City, UT
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
San Diego, CA
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Mooresville, IN
Girdwood, AK

Women 30 - 39

38
30
34
31

Anchorage, AK

Anchorage, AK

Anchorage, AK
Seward, AK

1:29:25.6
1:54:47.1

1:17:50.1
1:23:28.6
1:31:21.6
1:34:12.8
1:34:34.8
1:39:30.4
1:43:37.1
1:44:00.4
1:44:16.1
1:45:11.9
1:45:17.4
1:47:11.4
1:47:19.4
1:50:42.9
1:51:13.6
1:53:15.9
1:54:58.1
1:56:38.2
1:57:06.7
1:59:05.7
2:01:03.4
2:03:04.2
2:05:47.7
2:06:34.7
2:07:13.4
2:07:21.9
2:07:25.2
2:09:32.4
2:16:37.0
2:16:54.2
2:17:37.2
2:23:52.5
2:24:35.0
2:24:45.5
2:24:46.7
2:32:01.7
2:35:01.0
2:35:01.0
2:52:09.8
2:59:47.1
3:07:07.1
3:08:18.3
3:40:04.9

1:26:29.3
1:29:43.8
1:44:51.1
1:53:19.9
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Amy
Callie
Katie
Lucy
Karen
Heather
Emily
Marie
Melanie
Kaleen
Dyann
Sarah
Callie
Jennifer
saraj
Erin
Mae
Jen
Holly
Jennifer
Kelly
Nicole
Chloe
Elizabeth

Mitzi
Tiffanie
Leslie
Mandy
Kim
Katrina
Michelle
Christine
Nicole
AzurA©e
Tanja

Karol
Leah
Rose
Becky

Ellyn
Pamela
Suzanne

Gavin
Roman
Leif

Nick

Talis
Nolan
Cole
Alexander
Glenn

Ely

de Schweinitz 38 Anchorage, AK
Smithson 33 Seattle, WA
Croyle 30 Anchorage, AK
Swygman 36 Girdwood, AK
Fisher 36 Anchorage, AK
Moon 39 Soldotna, AK
Schnell 30 Anchorage, AK
Garces 35 Anchorage, AK
Briggs 39 Anchorage, AK
Haines 36 Anchorage, AK
Hardy 37 Eagle River, AK
Webster 35 Anchorage, AK
Jones 33 Anchorage, AK
Sonne 31 Anchorage, AK
gottstein 31 Girdwood, AK
Wade 35 Anchorage, AK
Stinnett 33 Anchorage, AK
Hufford 34 Anchorage, AK
Fairbanks 38 Salt Lake City, UT
McConnel 33 Girdwood, AK
Isaly-Johns 33 Anchorage, AK
Rogers 36 Palmer, AK
Nikic 33 Chugiak, AK
Gutierrez- Magana = 32 Eagle River, AK
Women 40 - 49
Gray 40 Salt Lake City, UT
Bird 41 Anchorage, AK
Robbins 40 Anchorage, AK
Hawes 41 Girdwood, AK
Verreydt 49 Anchorage, AK
Garner 47 Anchorage, AK
Fabry 48 Anchorage, AK
Bond 44 Eagle River, AK
Cleary 43 Anchorage, AK
Richard 40 Anchorage, AK
Corbett 45 Douglas, AK
Women 50 - 59
Fink 50 Anchorage, AK
Legate 53 Anchorage, AK
Garner 50 Anchorage, AK
Convery 52 Anchorage, AK
Women 60 - 69
Brown 65 Anchorage, Ak
Richter 60 Anchorage, AK
Knudsen 63 Indian, AK
Young Men 17 & under
Block 16 Palmer, AK
Gross 17 Talkeetna, AK
Mumma 17 Palmer, AK
Carl 17 Eagle River, AK
Colberg 16 Anchorage, AK
Quigley 15 Girdwood, AK
Posthumus 14 Eagle River, AK
Cadieux 16 Wasilla, AK
Steer 15 Palmer, AK
Hawes 14 Girdwood, AK

1:55:24.9
1:59:46.9
2:08:39.7
2:10:02.9
2:18:12.5
2:31:00.2
2:31:10.5
2:33:11.2
2:33:18.7
2:33:30.0
2:33:30.2
2:35:01.0
2:35:01.3
2:39:03.0
2:42:58.8
2:48:03.8
2:58:56.1
2:59:24.8
3:01:36.3
3:08:49.3
3:08:49.6
3:34:27.4
3:37:14.2
4:08:58.0

1:33:18.8
1:42:51.6
1:42:57.9
2:09:47.2
2:19:37.0
2:25:20.5
2:32:42.0
2:34:44.0
2:34:45.8
2:37:51.8
3:08:02.3

1:49:33.1
1:53:54.4
2:29:03.5
2:31:12.0

2:01:18.2
2:01:35.9
2:12:55.2

1:20:36.8
1:24:55.6
1:25:51.6
1:32:05.1
1:36:19.4
1:37:24.4
1:42:19.9
1:42:50.9
1:45:59.4
1:49:04.1
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Ethan
Josh
Luke
Carson
Chace
Dylan
Jonas

Ryan
Scott
David
Taylor
Seiji
Derek
Jesse
Robert
Garth
Christopher
Marshall
Jack

Eli
Christopher
Logan
Ryan
James
Dylan
Will
Joseph
Jeff
Justin
Kyle
Kieffer
Brian
Daryll
Alan
Jordan
Ryan
Gabe
Evan
Dmitry
Dylan
Mitchell
kyle
Matthew
Tony
Robert
Ryan
Blake
tyler
Scott
Robert
Elijah
Kendall
Coleman
Evan
Seth

Kuzina
Novakovich
Bredar
Hawes
Hardy
Garbe
Foster

Phebus
Patterson
Norris
Turney
Takagi
Steele
Miller
Schoff
Schulz

Kirk

Genn
Consenstein
Zabielski
Smith
Hanneman
McLaughlin
Crimp
Jones
Balcao
Nyholm
Levin

Bean
Willard
Christianson
Boyle
Vispo

Higginbotham

Huckabay
Hearth
Gibbs
Wilson
Surnin
Lauwers
Hansen
olsen
Fleetwood
Horton
Rodamer
Toney
Elder
deemer
Parmelee
Haan
Spray
Tingey
Ahrens
Kressly
Teeter

16 Wasilla, AK
17 Anchorage, AK
17 Anchorage, AK
10 Girdwood, AK
8 Eagle River, AK
17 Eagle River, AK
14 Anchorage, AK
Men 18 - 29
28 Basalt, CO
26 Anchorage, AK
27 Anchorage, AK
23 Anchorage, AK
22 Anchorage, AK
20 Anchorage, AK
24 Anchorage, AK
19 Anchorage, AK
23 Anchorage, AK
21 Eagle River, AK
28 Anchorage, AK
20 Anchorage, AK
26 Boulder, CO
23 Palmer, AK
25 Fairbanks, AK
25 Anchorage, AK
27 Rockland, ME
19 Anchorage, AK
20 Anchorage, AK
26 Anchorage, AK
28 anchorage, AK
26 Salt Lake City, UT
23 Anchorage, AK
25 Anchorage, AK
28 Chugiak, AK
26 Anchorage, AK
28 Anchorage, AK
22 Anchorage, AK
24 Anchorage, AK
27 Anchorage, AK
25 Salt Lake City, UT
28 Anchorage, AK
25 Anchorage, AK
26 Anchorage, AK
27 Woodinville, WA
27 Anchorage, AK
21 Anchorage, AK
24 Eagle River, AK
22 Anchorage, AK
29 Wasilla, AK
28 Palmerpalmer, AK
20 Anchorage, AK
20 Palmer, AK
29 Cooper Landing, AK
28 Salt Lake City, UT
26 Palmer, AK
24 Anchorage, AK
29 Bellevue, WA

1:50:37.9
1:54:44.1
1:57:56.7
2:04:38.9
2:23:22.5
2:24:56.0
2:40:59.8

1:04:35.8
1:04:58.0
1:05:23.8
1:11:47.3
1:13:36.8
1:14:18.0
1:17:23.1
1:21:17.8
1:22:19.1
1:22:31.3
1:22:55.6
1:23:08.1
1:24:13.6
1:24:16.8
1:24:38.6
1:24:48.1
1:28:16.1
1:28:42.6
1:30:37.6
1:31:29.6
1:31:52.1
1:31:58.8
1:32:39.6
1:36:16.6
1:37:11.4
1:37:35.6
1:38:01.4
1:38:02.6
1:39:00.4
1:39:40.4
1:41:54.9
1:43:.01.1
1:45:08.6
1:48:21.9
1:48:38.4
1:49:34.1
1:50:35.6
1:50:37.6
1:51:12.9
1:52:01.1
1:52:21.9
1:56:28.2
1:57:03.9
1:59:31.4
2:00:50.4
2:04:20.7
2:04:40.2
2:11:58.2
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Chris
Gunner
Tucker
matthew
Andrew
Kyle
Michael
Daniel
Kevin
Nicolas
Justin
Felipe

Jacob
Mark
Mark

Eli
Michael
Noah
Stuart
Westley
David
Tim

Eric
Jared
Cullen
Justin
Brad
Andy
Andrew
Rico
Benjamin
Tully
Jonny
Matthew
Brandon
Tim
Jason
Nicholas
Michael
James
Scott
Jeremy
Jonathan
Daniel
Patrick
Cam
Robert
Keenan
Jamieson
David
Kimball
Dustin
Robert
Matt
Ryan

O Neill
Hodgson
Foster
berberich
Sorensen
McGuigan
Pace
Coronado
Aldridge
Ahearn
Kendrick
Noriega

Young
Iverson
Brady
Kerr
Bourdukofsky
Zogas
Carr
Dahlgren
Rhodes
Lemaire
Mortensen
Kirkham
McAlpine
Smole
Pankey
Kubic
Kastning
Peterson
McGarry
LaBelle-Hamer
Hughes
Kinsler
Eddards
Johnson
Moore
Brice
Cipriano
Miller
Knight
Tidwell
Pistotnik
Meehan
McAnally
Anderson
Champion
Burkley
Barnes
Shaffer
McGary
Glazier
Pickford
Stewart
Kedzie

29 Salt Lake City, UT
29 PalmerPalmer, AK
22 Jber, AK
26 Palmer, AK
28 Anchorage, AK
24 Brooklet, GA
22 Wappingers Falls, NY
29 Wasilla, AK
23 Wasilla, AK
20 Jber, AK
29 Mooresville, IN
20 Salt Lake City, UT
Men 30 - 39
38 Girdwood, AK
36 Anchorage, AK
35 Anchorage, AK
36 Orem, UT
39 Anchorage, AK
36 Anchorage, AK
31 West Valley, UT
36 Anchorage, AK
32 Anchorage, AK
39 Anchorage, AK
30 Anchorage, AK
37 Anchorage, AK
31 San Mateo, CA
32 Anchorage, AK
31 Portland, OR
33 Anchorage, AK
36 Anchorage, AK
38 Girdwood, AK
37 Soldotna, AK
32 Anchorage, AK
36 Anchorage, AK
35 Anchorage, AK
38 Seattle, WA
31 Anchoragege, AK
38 Anchorage, AK
34 Jber, AK
36 Anchorage, AK
37 Anchorage, AK
35 Layton, UT
38 Redmond, UT
35 Anchorage, AK
38 Girdwood, AK
30 Anchorage, AK
39 Anchorage, AK
31 Palmer, AK
30 Salt Lake City, UT
33 Eagle River, AK
31 Jber, AK
36 Orem, UT
37 Eagle River, AK
39 Anchorage, AK
30 Eagle River, AK
31 Anchorage, AK

2:15:54.7
2:16:40.0
2:21:38.5
2:24:23.7
2:26:02.2
2:37:39.0
2:38:47.0
2:48:29.5
2:54:50.0
2:54:50.3
3:08:18.8
4:.08:57.5

1:21:04.6
1:26:55.1
1:29:56.1
1:30:55.3
1:31:31.1
1:31:43.8
1:35:04.4
1:36:00.1
1:37:12.1
1:37:56.9
1:37:58.4
1:38:22.1
1:39:19.6
1:41:00.1
1:42:11.1
1:42:41.6
1:42:47.1
1:43:15.1
1:43:17.1
1:44:37.6
1:45:41.1
1:46:15.6
1:46:19.9
1:49:03.6
1:51:45.6
1:51:52.4
1:52:01.7
1:54:27.2
2:00:33.2
2:02:39.4
2:04:42.2
2:04:45.4
2:07:09.2
2:08:47.4
2:10:23.7
2:10:57.4
2:16:51.2
2:23:31.7
2:24:19.5
2:24:20.2
2:32:11.7
2:33:13.5
2:38:11.0
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Jesse
Trent
Samuel
August
Darryl
Patrick

Erik
Matthew
Craig
Ben
Mike
Paul
Storm
Mark
Matt
mitchell
Luke
Chris
Colin
Jose
Lance
Walton
Eric
Josh
Keith
Brede
Dane
Christopher
John
Timothy

Tony
Mike
Patrick
Andrew
Dan
Alan
Tom
Charlie
Bryan
Alex
Scott
Evan R

Barney
John
Steve
David
Charlie
Samuel

Bruce

Julian

Foster
Farnes
Michel
Lambers
Stepien
Sharp

Johnson
Novakovich
Taylor
Ward
Monterusso
Ferucci
Carl
Stevens
Waliszek
linebarger
Kiskaddon
Alfonso
Hurley
Gross
Arnold
Crowell
Fairbanks
Scheuerman
Sanfacon
Emtman
Crowley
Hughes
Beckerleg
Garbe

slatonbarker
Heatwole
Wolfe
Stavich
Brokaw
Drake
Deakins
Jones
Hardy
Slivka
Babos
Steinhauser

Griffith
Weddleton
Gilles
Rebischke
Crangle
Young

Davison

Carr

36 Anchorage, AK

33 Sandy, UT
32 Anchorage, AK
34 Anchorage, AK
32 Anchorage, AK
35 Eagle River, AK
Men 40 - 49
42 Seward, AK
44 Anchorage, AK
40 Eagle River, AK
43 Anchorage, AK
45 Anchorage, AK
49 Anchorage, AK
49 Eagle River, AK
49 Anchorage, AK
41 Anchorage, AK
41 Girdwood, AK
44 Anchorage, AK
41 Salt Lake City, UT
42 Anchorage, AK
44 Talkeetna, AK
44 Palmer, AK
43 Anchorage, AK
42 Cottonwood Heights, UT
40 Salt Lake City, UT
43 Anchorage, AK
49 Eagle River, AK
45 Palmer, AK
41 Girdwood, AK
46 Anchorage, AK
48 Eagle River, AK
Men 50 - 59
51 Eagle River, AK
51 Anchorage, AK
55 Anchorage, AK
52 Anchorage, AK
56 Girdwood, AK
57 Girdwood, AK
54 Anchorage, AK
51 Anchorage, AK
51 Eagle River, AK
58 Anchorage, AK
53 Anchorage, AK
56 Eagle River, AK
Men 60 - 69
60 Anchorage, AK
60 Anchorage, AK
61 Indian, AK
68 Anchorage, AK
63 Girdwood, AK
63 Seward, AK
Men 70 - 79
70 Anchorage, AK

Race Director

2:40:59.5
2:51:06.5
2:55:51.5
3:00:56.1
3:34:54.6
3:37:14.9

1:11:21.8
1:16:28.8
1:21:59.1
1:22:46.6
1:31:17.8
1:37:08.9
1:39:11.6
1:39:21.9
1:40:49.6
1:45:22.6
1:49:31.4
1:51:24.1
1:57:33.4
2:00:02.4
2:00:20.9
2:02:56.4
2:04:51.9
2:06:48.4
2:12:12.9
2:14:03.7
2:17:26.7
2:30:25.0
2:34:36.0
2:57:32.8

1:27:18.1
1:34:19.6
1:35:25.4
1:35:56.6
1:46:39.6
1:56:39.4
2:15:15.7
2:20:11.2
2:23:25.0
2:25:57.2
2:41:27.5
2:58:58.3

1:29:48.8
1:30:44.6
1:41:20.9
1:51:57.6
2:12:57.5
2:12:58.2

2:17:38.5

2:05:55.7



